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Fogler Library
Frequency & Recency

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Distribution

Count of Sessions

Sessions

31,431

% of Total: 100.00% (31,431)

Count of Sessions

9-14
15-25
26-50
51-100
101-200

201+

Sessions

Pageviews

89,257

% of Total: 100.00% (89,257)
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